
Reference
Point

Excess
Dirt

Daylight
Line

200'

242'

200'

242'

205'

210'

205'

210'

300' x 315' x 12' Deep

Lined Freshwater

Storage Pit

25' x
25' x 2'

Deep Sump

5430

54
25

5415

5420

5425

5430

Berm

Proposed Access/
New Construction

Install
18" CMP

Stormwater
Control Ditch

Topsoil

Cut
Fill

2-31-11-59

1-31-11-59

3-31-11-59

4-31-11-59

C-2.4

F-8

F-7

C-2.9

C-2.1

Buried Cable

16.5' Easement

Bk.520 Rec. No.1441931

100' Cable Setback

LAT:40.87300

LON:-104.02816

NOTE:
10% ALLOWANCE IS MADE FOR SOIL EXPANSION.

VEGETATION:
GRASSLAND PASTURE

SURFACE USE:
GRAZING

0 100 200

Graphic Scale in Feet
1" = 100'

PAD=

CUTx10% FILL

ELEV=

DISTURBED AREA=

ESTIMATED DIRT QUANTITIES
EXCESSTOPSOIL

ACRES

8,21012,210

5.9±

5430.0'415'X442'

1703,830

NOTE: VOLUMES IN CUBIC YARDS.  TOPSOIL
INCLUDED IN VOLUMES AT A DEPTH OF 6".
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